
DISTRICT PRESIDENTS 23 - 24

DISTRICT NAME PHONE EMAIL
1 Northwest District #1 Daniel Lovett (707) 599-2351 dpl819@hotmail.com 
2 Northeast District #2 Ray Michelet (530) 300-2975 cmichelet@sbcglobal.net 
3 Redwood Empire District #3 Dennis Alexander (707) 994-0851 dennis.alexander@juno.com 
4 Sacramento Valley District #4 John Carter (916) 532-6626 jcarter@starstream.net 
5 Twin Rivers District #5 Bobbie Keller (707) 208-3741 badboozer65@icloud.com 
6 East Bay District #6 Earl Munday (510) 676-0428 earlm1964@gmail.com 
8 Big Valley District #8 Richard Rose (408) 609-8058 richardrose44.rr@gmail.com 

10 Mission Trails District #10 Debora Russitano (650) 787-0725 drussitano@att.net 
11 West Coast Central District #11 Gary Spencer (805) 610-6911 itsgarylee@gmail.com 
12 Golden Valley District #12 Melanie Kelley (559) 920-0630 zzmkelley@gmail.com 
13 Greater Mojave District #13 Leslie Broaker (760) 793-3768 chinalakemoose@gmail.com 
14 Channel District #14 Rose Schultz (805) 824-9125 rschultz805@gmail.com 
15 James West District #15 Dano Spry (805) 638-2832 sprydano@gmail.com 
16 Centinela District #16 Eugene Krank (310) 259-4578 ekrank@aol.com 
19 Empire Hub District #19 Randy Fitch (562) 773-8519 rfhdrider90638@gmail.com
21 Desert District #21 Lynda Dykes (909) 957-1090 onlypta@aol.com 
22 High Desert District #22 Gary Witthans (760) 885-6341 gwitthans1@gmail.com 
23 Southern District #23 Charla Papp (760) 310-8030 charlypapp@gmail.com 
24 Nevada District #24 Rose George (702) 274-9651 rmgeorge1949@outlook.com 
25 Comstock District #25 Kelly Brye (775) 276-9084 kellybrye@gmail.com 
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